
HAPPY HOUR

AVAILABLE IN THE BAR AREA 
FOR DINE-IN ONLY

REV 8/18

DRINKS 4

4

6

8

5

5

7

9

5 MULES

MILLER LITE 25OZ. MUG
COORS LIGHT 25OZ. MUG
SUMMIT PINTS 

ABSOLUT COCKTAILS

CHIPS & SALSA
WAFFLE FRIES

CHEESE CURDS
HOUSE BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS

BONE-IN WINGS
STEAK QUESADILLA

JAMESON GINGERS
HOUSE WINES & MARGARITAS

SPICY GREEN BEANS
ROMAINE WRAPS

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP
BONELESS WINGS

STEAK BITES
HALIBUT TACOS

CRANBERRY - CITRUS - JAMESON - SKINNY

EXCELSIOR, MN

MONDAY - FRIDAY 
3PM - 6PM

SUNDAY - THURSDAY 
8PM - CLOSE

FRIDAY - SATURDAY 
9PM - CLOSE

MONDAY - FRIDAY 
3PM - 6PM

SUNDAY - THURSDAY 
8PM - 10PM

FRIDAY - SATURDAY 
9PM - 11PM

FOOD

$3 Coors Lights 
$2 Beef Tacos

Happy Hour Wings
Regular Season - Bar Area Only


